Tuesday
Mon-Sat
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thur-Sat
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Mon-Sat
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Walnut Grove High School

11/21/2023
11/27-12/02/2023
12/05/2023
12/12/2023
12/14/2023
12/18/2023
12/21-30/2023
01/04/2024
01/09/2024
01/11/2024
01/16/2024
01/18/2024
01/22-27/2024
01/30/2024
02/01/2024
2/6/2024
2/8/2024
2/12/2023
2/15/2024

2023 Boys Varsity/JV Basketball

Greenfield

Morrisville Tournament
Hurley

Galena

Clever

Everton

Walnut Grove Holiday Classic
Macks Creek

Fordland

Niangua

Humansville

Wheatland

Osceola Tournament
Dadeville

Halfway

Weaubleau

Hermitage *Homecoming*
Fair Play

Morrisville *Senior Night*

Walnut Grove
Morrisville
Walnut Grove
Galena
Clever
Everton
Walnut Grove
Macks Creek
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Wheatland
Osceola
Dadeville
Halfway
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove

5:30 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
TBA
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM



